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in person: The Canadian Champion, 555 Industrial Drive, Side

cheque, Interac, Visa,

MasterCard, American Express. All ads placed are non

Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classmed@m|Itoncanad|anchamp|oncom
Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! Al classified ads also appear on Www. haltonsearch. com:
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Py, years at Robert Baldwm
| 8 Public School.
. celebration for her on

June 20th
from 2-4:30 pm
at 'the school.
interesterd in coming
please contact Barbara at
mbrahman@sympatico.ca |
She would love to
see you!

after several

There is

If you are

&
¥

1 {0]8] Houses For Sale

Morlgage.

MILTON ~ Dorset Park,
4-bdrm well kept home.
Inground pool, C/A &

vac. 2 1/2 baths, ask-
ing $389,500. 905-
878-8612.

905
878.2341

$$SSCONSOLIDATE
$$$9$ bad credit, tax/ mort-
gage arrears, self-em-
ployed 100% Mortgages,
don't pay 1yr Program!
Ontario-Wide . Financial
Corporation 1-888-307-
7799

Apar_tmunis &
Flats For Rent

MILTON 1 & 2-bed-
room apartments. No
pets preferred, non-
smoker. References

Business
Opgortu_nities

required. 905-876-
3750.

JOB at home. $487.68
Assemble Proa-

Weekly.
ucts, Mail or Compute
Work. Free

write CHRJobs: 372 Ri
deau St,

1-800-351-5120

Details
www.TopJobReéview.com

#916, Ottawa
ON. KiN 1G7 Ref# A15

401/ TRAFALGAR
Country 2-bedroom
r basement apartment.
Huge, bright, quiet,
separate entrance.
. Suit single tenant.
$825/mth inclusive.

OWN your own Real Es-
tate marketing business.
No licence required. Earn
a Full time income part

time. Not just anothe

Internet listing company.
Distributorships
also available. Jim 888-

Master

238-1619

Belleville -

Motorcycie - Jet Ski - Utility Vehicie - ATV

905-875-4513. Morn-
ings & weekends.
MILTON large 1-bdrm

available July 1st. 1&2-
bedroom available Au-

gust 1. From $880/mth
r + parking. Call 416-
723-4801.

Business
Opportunities

]

= " ~.-.- ...........

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm

(full basement) apt.
Prefer No  pets/no
smoking. Parking and
utilities included
$950/month.  905-299-
9988.

MILTON 1-Bedroom
basement apartment,
available immediately.

A/C, 2-appliances, no
pets preferred, suitable
for single  person.
Evenings 905-875-
3418. $775/mth utilities
included.

Great Opp nl‘tumtj' |

MILTON Heights 3-

bedroom apartment
and 1600sq.ft. office
space. Appliances,

parking and small yard.
$2.000/mth plus utilities

and services. Available
May 1st. 905-854-
1687.

to place an ad call
905.878.2341

The Canadian Champion

Business
Opportunities

New DEAaALER
=¥ OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

Canadian Kawasaki Motors Inc.

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING AREAS.

Milton - Sarnia - Wallaceburg
Oshawa - Windsor - Chatham

For further details, e-mail: Canadian Kawasaki Motors Inc.

ATTN: Bob Calwell

bcalwell@kawasaki.ca

www kawasakl ca

MR\ the 90th Birthday of %
FSALLY PATTE RSON *f
* Sat. June 16/07 ~ 2 - 4pm

{ 'St. Paul’s United Church, Miltory, §
X Best Wtshes ()nly RSy
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Apartments & Apartments &
Flats For Rent Flats For Rent

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Milton

We are now
accepting
applications for:

Apartments
For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,

Please Lall:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249

www.reaistar.ca

MILTON, attractive 1-
bdrm apt. Suitable for
1 non-smoker. Down-
town residential,
$750/mth + utilities,
cable included.
Available July 1st. 905-
878-7929.

ACTON APART-
MENTS very clean,

quiet building with laun-
dry facility on site. 1 &
2 bedroom units very

spacious. Open 7 days
& evenings. Same day
approval. Call 1-519-

853-4374 www.re al-
star.ca

MILTON Bachelor apt.

Available Sept 1st
$490./mth. Call: 905-
864-7338 between
3-9pm.
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